	TOTAL	Php 1,	987,954.91
1032(1)a Painting Works	241.10 m ² /	325.90	78,574.49
II Plumbing Works	1.00 L.9	127,624.95	127,624.954
1003(1) Ceiling	1.00 L.S/	8,442.00	8,442.00 [
1 Electrical Works	1.00 L.S/	265,815.67/	265,815.67
1009(1)a Windows	65.68 sq.m	6,480.14/	425,615.60/
Cernent Board 1010(1) Wooden Doors	29.40 m²	5,724.80	168,309.12
and Plastering Works 1003(1)a1 Partition Wall, Fiber	132.72 m²	1,458.80	193,611.94
Tu46(2)a1 100 mm CHB Non load Bearing (Including Reinforcing Steel)	50.18 m² /	954.80/	47,911.86

IN WITNESS whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed the day and year first before written.

Signed sealed, delivered by **HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MPA PhD.** The Provincial Governor for the Provincial Government of Oriental Mindoro.

Signed sealed, delivered by ALEX D. LAQUI the Authorized Managing Officer for the ADL CONSTRAK.

Binding Signature of PROCURING ENTITY

By:

HUMERLITO A. DOLOR, MUA PhD Provincial Governor

Binding Signature of CONTRACTOR

By:

ALEX D: LAQUI
Authorized Managing Officer

Witness:

ENGR. EDYLOU B. TEJIDO

Provincial Engineer

ALTHE& F. AGUTAYA
PGDH -Provincial Accountant
As to Funds Availability